
                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                           August 27, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  863  Fran Peterson                 12  Barron                        18:44.8  6:03 
      2    2 1180  Marah Benedict                10  New Richmond                  19:22.6  6:15 
      3    3  957  Elizabeth Anderson            12  Eau Claire Memorial           19:53.4  6:25 
      4    4 1067  Anabella Filips               11  Holmen                        20:10.4  6:30 
      5    5 1182  Anna Fitzgerald               12  New Richmond                  20:13.3  6:31 
      6    6 1154  Brooklyn Hoff                 11  Menomonie                     20:14.4  6:31 
      7    7 1127  Lyla Vlcek                    10  Hudson                        20:18.2  6:33 
      8    8 1074  Sabrina Lechnir                9  Holmen                        20:19.1  6:33 
      9    9  905  Abby Merconti                 10  Chippewa Falls                20:31.2  6:37 
     10   10 1227  Lauren Holthaus               12  Rice Lake                     20:32.4  6:37 
     11   11  992  Ava Wozney                    11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:32.9  6:37 
     12   12  841  Natasha Tiry                  10  Amery                         20:41.3  6:40 
     13   13 1080  Sydney Valiska                11  Holmen                        20:44.0  6:41 
     14   14  962  Lindsay Berg                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:44.5  6:41 
     15   15  834  Alex Edwards                  10  Amery                         20:48.9  6:42 
     16   16 1151  Kyah Barnhart                  9  Menomonie                     20:49.6  6:43 
     17   17 1155  Anna Imsande                  12  Menomonie                     20:50.8  6:43 
     18   18 1025  Carly Borst                   10  Eau Claire Regis              20:52.8  6:44 
     19   19  990  Charlotte Willems             10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:53.6  6:44 
     20   20  900  Jordan Chen                   11  Chippewa Falls                20:55.9  6:45 
     21   21  835  Anna Gould                    10  Amery                         21:02.9  6:47 
     22   22 1226  Julia Holthaus                10  Rice Lake                     21:04.6  6:48 
     23   23 1077  Bailey Sommerville            10  Holmen                        21:10.4  6:49 
     24   24 1079  Molly Twitchell               12  Holmen                        21:12.2  6:50 
     25   25  842  Anna Williamson                9  Amery                         21:16.8  6:51 
     26   26 1123  Ruby Mitchell                 Se  Hudson                        21:19.1  6:52 
     27   27  973  Bryanna Hoffman               12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:19.9  6:52 
     28   28  983  Madyson Rosenberger           12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:20.5  6:53 
     29   29  961  Caity Bentley                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:28.1  6:55 
     30   30  855  Ava Peterson                  12  Augusta                       21:29.0  6:55 
     31   31 1224  Norah Hastreiter              12  Rice Lake                     21:30.9  6:56 
     32       975  Sophia Leitch                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:31.2  6:56 
     33   32 1015  Leah Luedtke                  10  Eau Claire North              21:33.7  6:57 
     34   33  832  Grace Carlson                 12  Amery                         21:54.0  7:03 
     35   34 1028  Ava Moore                     Ju  Eau Claire Regis              21:56.8  7:04 
     36   35 1030  Sylvia Spangler                9  Eau Claire Regis              22:04.1  7:07 
     37   36 1157  Madison Lehman                11  Menomonie                     22:07.5  7:08 
     38   37 1162  Anika Schoenberger            10  Menomonie                     22:10.0  7:09 
     39   38  831  Luciana Aizpurua              10  Amery                         22:11.0  7:09 
     40       976  Avery Lentz                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:11.6  7:09 
     41   39 1223  Clara Drost                    9  Rice Lake                     22:11.7  7:09 
     42   40  843  Grace Williamson              10  Amery                         22:13.7  7:10 
     43   41 1184  Reese Nichols                 10  New Richmond                  22:15.1  7:10 
     44       837  Paige Komanec                 10  Amery                         22:18.3  7:11 
     45       991  Emma Winkler                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           22:19.9  7:12 
     46   42 1181  Katelyn Doehrmann             11  New Richmond                  22:24.5  7:13 
     47   43 1084  Jocelyn Williams               9  Holmen                        22:28.4  7:14 
     48   44 1083  Ava Werner                    Ju  Holmen                        22:28.7  7:15 
     49       963  Paige Blade                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:29.2  7:15 
     50       981  Audrey Pulvermacher            9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:29.7  7:15 
     51       984  Lauren Schiefer               10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:32.7  7:16 
     52   45 1108  Kaelyn Cook                   10  Hudson                        22:34.7  7:17 
     53   46 1125  India Swanson                 Ju  Hudson                        22:36.4  7:17 
     54       987  Adeline Viergutz              10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:41.4  7:19 
     55      1076  Audra Newman                  11  Holmen                        22:42.9  7:19 
     56       977  Nora Mecikalski               10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:43.9  7:19 
     57   47 1009  Ella Cesafsky                  9  Eau Claire North              22:44.5  7:20 
     58      1064  Taylor Bembnister             12  Holmen                        22:50.7  7:22 
     59   48 1105  Kate Anderson                 10  Hudson                        22:50.7  7:22 
     60       988  Madeline Walther              10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:56.3  7:23 
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     61       974  Alli Lavick                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:58.1  7:24 
     62   49 1164  Julia Skorczewski             12  Menomonie                     22:59.2  7:24 
     63   50 1120  Hannah Lundeen                Ju  Hudson                        23:02.4  7:25 
     64   51  904  Ireland McQuillan             11  Chippewa Falls                23:02.4  7:25 
     65       972  Saylee Hebert                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           23:06.3  7:27 
     66   52  866  Kasey Stauner                 10  Barron                        23:08.5  7:27 
     67   53 1229  Maude Spagnolo                11  Rice Lake                     23:09.4  7:28 
     68   54 1158  Megan McMahon                 10  Menomonie                     23:12.3  7:29 
     69      1163  Sophia Schoenberger           11  Menomonie                     23:13.4  7:29 
     70   55 1228  Anna Lipke                    10  Rice Lake                     23:15.2  7:30 
     71   56  861  Lindsey Balts                  9  Barron                        23:17.7  7:30 
     72   57 1247  Sienna Timm                   10  Waupaca                       23:21.6  7:32 
     73       966  Morgan Dewey                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           23:23.6  7:32 
     74   58  910  Noelle Simetkosky             10  Chippewa Falls                23:30.5  7:34 
     75   59  901  Lizzy Dallas                  10  Chippewa Falls                23:32.4  7:35 
     76   60  911  Mckenzie Simonson              9  Chippewa Falls                23:33.9  7:36 
     77   61 1107  Olivia Burkart                 9  Hudson                        23:41.2  7:38 
     78   62 1183  Lily Gess                      9  New Richmond                  23:42.3  7:38 
     79      1071  Aubree Herrmann                9  Holmen                        23:43.2  7:39 
     80      1109  Addie Deziel                  10  Hudson                        23:44.7  7:39 
     81   63 1012  Olivia Hernandez               9  Eau Claire North              23:51.0  7:41 
     82      1124  Sydnee Schaben                Ju  Hudson                        23:59.5  7:44 
     83      1078  Abigail Stoczynski            10  Holmen                        23:59.8  7:44 
     84      1152  Mary Berg                     11  Menomonie                     24:01.4  7:44 
     85      1115  Ingrid Holter                 12  Hudson                        24:03.7  7:45 
     86   64 1042  Chloe Vanwatermeulen          Ju  Ellsworth                     24:04.0  7:45 
     87      1069  Gabrielle Gunderson           11  Holmen                        24:09.4  7:47 
     88      1082  Naomi Wedan                    9  Holmen                        24:11.8  7:48 
     89   65  851  Beth Boone                    12  Augusta                       24:16.7  7:49 
     90      1070  Morgan Haas                    9  Holmen                        24:27.2  7:53 
     91      1081  Sheryl Wang                   11  Holmen                        24:27.5  7:53 
     92       833  Kendall Doten                 12  Amery                         24:35.8  7:56 
     93      1114  Britta Holter                 10  Hudson                        24:39.8  7:57 
     94       838  Kaitlyn Peterson              12  Amery                         24:42.6  7:58 
     95   66  902  Zoey Eckwright                 9  Chippewa Falls                24:44.6  7:58 
     96   67 1038  Jillian Griggs                Ju  Ellsworth                     24:51.7  8:01 
     97      1128  Madison Webster                9  Hudson                        24:51.8  8:01 
     98       960  Mikaela Benike                12  Eau Claire Memorial           24:53.6  8:01 
     99   68 1186  Payton Waidelich              10  New Richmond                  24:55.7  8:02 
    100      1072  Izzy Korthuis                  9  Holmen                        25:01.0  8:04 
    101   69  862  Hannah Bigler                 10  Barron                        25:02.0  8:04 
    102       907  Cailyn Rykal                   9  Chippewa Falls                25:02.4  8:04 
    103      1073  Hennessy Lamere               11  Holmen                        25:06.4  8:05 
    104      1106  Greta Belany                   9  Hudson                        25:08.2  8:06 
    105       836  Hadassah Ingham               10  Amery                         25:11.1  8:07 
    106       985  Reily Schweikert               9  Eau Claire Memorial           25:14.5  8:08 
    107   70 1029  Violet Roen                    9  Eau Claire Regis              25:15.0  8:08 
    108      1160  Sara Palmer                    9  Menomonie                     25:18.4  8:09 
    109      1116  Alexis Hudson                  9  Hudson                        25:24.3  8:11 
    110       967  Alexis Drier                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           25:25.1  8:11 
    111      1122  Channing Miller               Se  Hudson                        25:40.2  8:16 
    112   71 1039  Morgan Halverson              10  Ellsworth                     25:41.8  8:17 
    113      1121  Carmen Lyon                   Se  Hudson                        25:43.3  8:17 
    114      1075  Ella McVietty                 10  Holmen                        25:43.5  8:17 
    115   72 1027  Grace Market                  10  Eau Claire Regis              25:44.4  8:18 
    116   73 1010  Claire Gannon                 12  Eau Claire North              25:51.5  8:20 
    117      1129  Kaitlyn Wright                Ju  Hudson                        25:54.8  8:21 
    118   74  857  Roella Weiss                  10  Augusta                       25:56.2  8:21 
    119   75  852  Cecelia Hanson                11  Augusta                       26:01.0  8:23 
    120       909  Kendra Shaurette              11  Chippewa Falls                26:15.7  8:28 
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    121      1119  Abby Krenz                    10  Hudson                        26:15.9  8:28 
    122       913  Kristin Torkelson             10  Chippewa Falls                26:17.3  8:28 
    123      1111  Cora Dunn                      9  Hudson                        26:18.5  8:29 
    124      1068  Sophia Goyette                12  Holmen                        26:19.7  8:29 
    125       830  Ani Abraham                   10  Amery                         26:34.4  8:34 
    126       903  Lakken McEathron              11  Chippewa Falls                26:42.6  8:36 
    127       908  Lilly Schultz                 10  Chippewa Falls                26:43.4  8:37 
    128   76  853  Jerri Mackey                  10  Augusta                       26:44.9  8:37 
    129       970  Claire Gibson                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           26:45.9  8:37 
    130       971  Emma Harnisch                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           26:47.7  8:38 
    131   77 1243  Kendra Hotvedt                 9  Waupaca                       26:48.7  8:38 
    132      1113  Miriam Field                   9  Hudson                        26:49.6  8:39 
    133       982  Chloe Raven                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           26:49.9  8:39 
    134   78  865  Winona Schneider              10  Barron                        26:51.8  8:39 
    135   79 1185  Madison Russell               12  New Richmond                  26:59.5  8:42 
    136      1066  Jozie Collins                 10  Holmen                        27:02.8  8:43 
    137      1159  Mya McMahon                    9  Menomonie                     27:06.2  8:44 
    138       986  Alyssa Straschinske           10  Eau Claire Memorial           27:12.7  8:46 
    139      1063  Taylor Baker                  11  Holmen                        27:16.0  8:47 
    140   80 1244  Mia Koehler                   11  Waupaca                       27:20.2  8:48 
    141      1179  Serena Ampelas                12  New Richmond                  27:23.5  8:49 
    142      1161  Elly Rabenort                 10  Menomonie                     27:28.9  8:51 
    143   81 1013  Hannah Hoberg                 12  Eau Claire North              27:34.2  8:53 
    144       968  Abigail Fagerlin              11  Eau Claire Memorial           27:39.0  8:54 
    145   82 1026  Rebecca Catt                  10  Eau Claire Regis              27:51.3  8:58 
    146       839  Hannah Rosenberg              10  Amery                         28:03.1  9:02 
    147   83 1018  Amara Monson                  10  Eau Claire North              28:08.9  9:04 
    148       979  Lilly Patterson               11  Eau Claire Memorial           28:09.9  9:04 
    149   84 1225  Elleanor Hietala              10  Rice Lake                     28:11.8  9:05 
    150   85 1014  Amy Koehler                    9  Eau Claire North              28:11.9  9:05 
    151   86 1037  Andrea Esterby                10  Ellsworth                     28:15.6  9:06 
    152   87  854  Kendra Olson                  12  Augusta                       28:32.4  9:12 
    153      1016  Teresa Luedtke                11  Eau Claire North              28:39.1  9:14 
    154   88 1241  Cevannah Bemowski              9  Waupaca                       28:48.4  9:17 
    155   89 1041  Abigail Michels               Ju  Ellsworth                     28:57.3  9:20 
    156   90  856  Autumn Randall                12  Augusta                       29:02.6  9:21 
    157      1017  Alyssa Manteufel               9  Eau Claire North              29:08.2  9:23 
    158      1117  MJ Jacobs                     10  Hudson                        29:43.0  9:34 
    159       959  Solveig Bell                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           30:03.3  9:41 
    160       969  Cameron Gardner-Sikora         9  Eau Claire Memorial           30:17.2  9:45 
    161   91 1240  Hailey Allen                  10  Waupaca                       30:36.6  9:52 
    162       978  Zoha Muslim                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           30:40.2  9:53 
    163       850  Abby Boone                    10  Augusta                       31:07.0 10:01 
    164   92  864  Alivia Rick                   10  Barron                        32:13.2 10:23 
    165   93 1246  Brooklyn Pio                  10  Waupaca                       32:20.6 10:25 
    166      1065  Autumn Burkhalter             Ju  Holmen                        32:28.5 10:28 
    167      1118  Piper Jensen                  10  Hudson                        33:00.8 10:38 
    168   94 1242  Addisyn Ferguson               9  Waupaca                       36:44.6 11:50 
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       1.    72  Holmen                                     (20:43.3  103:36.1 1:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Anabella Filips           11 20:10.4
       2      8  Sabrina Lechnir            9 20:19.1
       3     13  Sydney Valiska            11 20:44.0
       4     23  Bailey Sommerville        10 21:10.4
       5     24  Molly Twitchell           12 21:12.2
       6   ( 43) Jocelyn Williams           9 22:28.4
       7   ( 44) Ava Werner                Ju 22:28.7

       2.    74  Eau Claire Memorial                        (20:40.9  103:24.3 1:26.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Elizabeth Anderson        12 19:53.4
       2     11  Ava Wozney                11 20:32.9
       3     14  Lindsay Berg              10 20:44.5
       4     19  Charlotte Willems         10 20:53.6
       5     27  Bryanna Hoffman           12 21:19.9
       6   ( 28) Madyson Rosenberger       12 21:20.5
       7   ( 29) Caity Bentley             12 21:28.1

       3.   106  Amery                                      (21:08.8  105:43.9 1:12.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Natasha Tiry              10 20:41.3
       2     15  Alex Edwards              10 20:48.9
       3     21  Anna Gould                10 21:02.9
       4     25  Anna Williamson            9 21:16.8
       5     33  Grace Carlson             12 21:54.0
       6   ( 38) Luciana Aizpurua          10 22:11.0
       7   ( 40) Grace Williamson          10 22:13.7

       4.   112  Menomonie                                  (21:14.5  106:12.3 1:55.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brooklyn Hoff             11 20:14.4
       2     16  Kyah Barnhart              9 20:49.6
       3     17  Anna Imsande              12 20:50.8
       4     36  Madison Lehman            11 22:07.5
       5     37  Anika Schoenberger        10 22:10.0
       6   ( 49) Julia Skorczewski         12 22:59.2
       7   ( 54) Megan McMahon             10 23:12.3

       5.   152  New Richmond                               (21:35.6  107:57.8 4:19.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Marah Benedict            10 19:22.6
       2      5  Anna Fitzgerald           12 20:13.3
       3     41  Reese Nichols             10 22:15.1
       4     42  Katelyn Doehrmann         11 22:24.5
       5     62  Lily Gess                  9 23:42.3
       6   ( 68) Payton Waidelich          10 24:55.7
       7   ( 79) Madison Russell           12 26:59.5

       6.   155  Rice Lake                                  (21:41.8  108:29.0 2:37.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Lauren Holthaus           12 20:32.4
       2     22  Julia Holthaus            10 21:04.6
       3     31  Norah Hastreiter          12 21:30.9
       4     39  Clara Drost                9 22:11.7
       5     53  Maude Spagnolo            11 23:09.4
       6   ( 55) Anna Lipke                10 23:15.2
       7   ( 84) Elleanor Hietala          10 28:11.8
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       7.   172  Hudson                                     (21:55.9  109:39.1 2:32.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Lyla Vlcek                10 20:18.2
       2     26  Ruby Mitchell             Se 21:19.1
       3     45  Kaelyn Cook               10 22:34.7
       4     46  India Swanson             Ju 22:36.4
       5     48  Kate Anderson             10 22:50.7
       6   ( 50) Hannah Lundeen            Ju 23:02.4
       7   ( 61) Olivia Burkart             9 23:41.2

       8.   197  Chippewa Falls                             (22:18.5  111:32.4 3:01.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Abby Merconti             10 20:31.2
       2     20  Jordan Chen               11 20:55.9
       3     51  Ireland McQuillan         11 23:02.4
       4     58  Noelle Simetkosky         10 23:30.5
       5     59  Lizzy Dallas              10 23:32.4
       6   ( 60) Mckenzie Simonson          9 23:33.9
       7   ( 66) Zoey Eckwright             9 24:44.6

       9.   229  Eau Claire Regis                           (23:10.7  115:53.1 4:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Carly Borst               10 20:52.8
       2     34  Ava Moore                 Ju 21:56.8
       3     35  Sylvia Spangler            9 22:04.1
       4     70  Violet Roen                9 25:15.0
       5     72  Grace Market              10 25:44.4
       6   ( 82) Rebecca Catt              10 27:51.3

      10.   256  Barron                                     (23:25.0  117:04.8 8:07.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             12 18:44.8
       2     52  Kasey Stauner             10 23:08.5
       3     56  Lindsey Balts              9 23:17.7
       4     69  Hannah Bigler             10 25:02.0
       5     78  Winona Schneider          10 26:51.8
       6   ( 92) Alivia Rick               10 32:13.2

      11.   296  Eau Claire North                           (24:19.0  121:34.9 6:00.5)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Leah Luedtke              10 21:33.7
       2     47  Ella Cesafsky              9 22:44.5
       3     63  Olivia Hernandez           9 23:51.0
       4     73  Claire Gannon             12 25:51.5
       5     81  Hannah Hoberg             12 27:34.2
       6   ( 83) Amara Monson              10 28:08.9
       7   ( 85) Amy Koehler                9 28:11.9

      12.   320  Augusta                                    (24:53.6  124:27.8 5:15.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Ava Peterson              12 21:29.0
       2     65  Beth Boone                12 24:16.7
       3     74  Roella Weiss              10 25:56.2
       4     75  Cecelia Hanson            11 26:01.0
       5     76  Jerri Mackey              10 26:44.9
       6   ( 87) Kendra Olson              12 28:32.4
       7   ( 90) Autumn Randall            12 29:02.6
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      13.   377  Ellsworth                                  (26:22.1  131:50.4 4:53.3)
     ====================================================
       1     64  Chloe Vanwatermeulen      Ju 24:04.0
       2     67  Jillian Griggs            Ju 24:51.7
       3     71  Morgan Halverson          10 25:41.8
       4     86  Andrea Esterby            10 28:15.6
       5     89  Abigail Michels           Ju 28:57.3

      14.   393  Waupaca                                    (27:23.1  136:55.5 7:15.0)
     ====================================================
       1     57  Sienna Timm               10 23:21.6
       2     77  Kendra Hotvedt             9 26:48.7
       3     80  Mia Koehler               11 27:20.2
       4     88  Cevannah Bemowski          9 28:48.4
       5     91  Hailey Allen              10 30:36.6
       6   ( 93) Brooklyn Pio              10 32:20.6
       7   ( 94) Addisyn Ferguson           9 36:44.6


